Position

Operations Manager
Senior Operations Engineer
Recycled Water Program
Specialist

Operations Engineer
Operation Analyst
Operations Analyst

Intern (Operations)

Intern (Operations)

Other Positions Held Special District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$169,053

$119,871

$95,931

$88,353

$83,371

$17,616

$6,146

$3,350

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$61,451

$40,217

$46,567

$45,025

$15.267

$3,725

$0

$0



